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Nozyczki 165mm SR-332 Pro's Kit

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

DANE TECHNICZNE | CECHY PRODUKTU

Producent:
PROSKIT

D7
165mm

Korpus: AIS! 420

Uchyty: TPR+PP

Zastosowanie:
ci7xie kebli, rurek PCV do @10mm

Modeh
w32

Wytrzymane ostrzaze st nierdzenne

41,01 zt
33,34 zt
29582
11585

Brak
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